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A Pre-Configured Industrial Distribution Frame (IDF) reduces deployment 

time and cost for high density 19" rack mounted network switches

PCD010-JUNE18-ENG

D-Rings

Distribution Switch

 Category 6 Jack

Access Layer Switch

Uninterruptable Power Supply (UPS) 
or 

Power Distribution Unit (PDU)

Side View

Patch Panel

Movable Side Fixed Side

Small Diameter 
Patch Cords

Fiber Patch 
Cords

Front View
Use this drawing when:

 Deploying 19" rack mounted switches

 Network has numerous links

 Tying together a large installation 

Door

Industrial Distribution Frame 

(Cabling Subsystems 3-2)

Enclosure
A wall or column mount UL Type 4/
12, IP66 double-hinged enclosure 
ready for 2 distribution switches, 2 
access switches, and UPS. 
Thermally validated with best 
practice cable management.   

Power
A conduit is connected 
to a metallic box with  2 
receptacles. Each 
receptacle has its own 
110/220V circuit. One 
for switches the other 
for the air conditioner.  

Service Loop 
Top View

Designed Depth
Extra depth allows 
more room for cable 
management, power 
management, and 
switch stack cables 
accommodating  proper 
bend radius

Fiber
Fiber uplink trunk cable is routed to 
a fiber enclosure and terminated to 
a Fiber Adapter Panel (FAP).  
Patch cords connect switch uplink 
port to FAP connector.    

Wall or 
Column

Hook & Loop Cable Tie

UPS

Standard Jacket Category 6 Cable

Industrial Grade Jacket Category 6 Cable

Standard Jacket Category 6 Cable in Conduit

Fiber in Conduit

Power Cord 
Strain Relief

Power cords are 
held securely with 
a strain relief bar 
with integral clips.  

Strain Relief Bar

Keyed Latch

Double Hinged

Air Conditioner  
Access Cover

Door not shown

Conduit with Power



For more information contact your local distributor, Panduit Sales Representative, or the Panduit Industrial Network Infrastructure team at networkinfrastructure@panduit.com. 

Part Number Description

ZDF48-RA
Pre-configured industrial distribution frame enclosure ready for 

two access and two distribution switches.

ZDF48-EA
Pre-configured industrial distribution frame enclosure ready for 

two access and two distribution switches for EMEA/APJ.

CJ688TGBL
Category 6, RJ45, 8-position, 8-wire, UTP Mini-Com universal 

jack module, TG-style termination, black.

UTP28SP8INBU
Category 6 Performance, 28 AWG UTP patch cord with TX6™ 

Modular Plugs on each end. Blue, 8 in.

PUR6004BU-W

Enhanced Category 6 (riser CMR) U/UTP, 4-pair copper cable 

with conductors that are 23 AWG construction with polyethylene 

insulation. The cable is twisted in pairs, separated by an 

integrated pair divider, and protected by a flame-retardant PVC 

jacket.

IUC6C04ABL-CEG

Category 6 U/UTP, industrial, 4-pair, copper cable, conductors 

are 24/7 AWG construction with HDPE insulation, twisted in 

pairs, surrounded by a PVC jacket.

FAP12WAQDLCZ
Fiber adapter panel with 12 LC duplex mm adapters (AQ) 

zirconia

FX2ERLNLNSNM002
2 fiber OM3 LC duplex to LC duplex patch cord OFNR (riser) 

rated, 16mm jacketed cable Std IL 2 meters

FOPPX12Y
50um OM3 12 Fiber Indoor Armored Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 

900um buffered fibers

FODRX12Y
50um OM3 12 Fiber Indoor Distribution Cable, Riser (OFNR), 

900um buffered fibers

FLCDMCXAQY

LC OptiCam OM3/OM4 10Gig 50/125μm multimode duplex fiber 

optic connector, intended for 900-micron tight-buffered fiber 

installations, aqua

Pre-Configured Industrial Distribution Frames

Connectivity and Patching

For an expanded product offering visit panduit.com/networkpartsamerica or the online 

catalog at panduit.com.

Bill of Materials
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